

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 85259846

---

Data publicarii	28.07.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.584,29 RON - 1.584,29 RON

---

Descriere: VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 6 12.605 75.63 DILUANT NITRO TIP D209 0.9L 1 8.4034 8.4 72345  
PENSULA MANER GALBEN 60MM 3 6.3025 18.91 171994 BALAMA 18X140 4 10.084 40.34  
ZAVOR CU ARC 200MM 2 17.6471 35.29 020445 LACAT 60MM 2 11.7647 23.53 PERII PT GWS-  
230 1 50.4202 50.42 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 2 4.6218 9.24 72342 PENSULA  
MANER GALBEN 30MM 1 3.6134 3.61 CARABINA GALVANIZATA CU PIULITA 50X5MM 1 2.1008  
2.1 SURUBURI CAP HEX 8.8ZA 10X140 20 3.0252 60.5 PIULITE HEX 8ZA M10 20 0.2941 5.88  
SAIBA PLATA 10X30 20 0.42 8.4 LAVETE BBC 400X400 200 1.2605 252.1 MANUSI LATEX K107  
24 4.2017 100.84 MANUSI LATEX K105 36 4.2017 151.26 42505 MANUSI WORKSTAR HD XL  
10.5 6 11.7647 70.59 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 13.5 21.8487 294.96 DISC DEBITARE 125X1 . 25  
4.2017 105.04 REDUCTIE BUTOI 1000L 3 10.084 30.25 ROBINET BILA 1 IE PN30 3 42.0168  
126.05 99708 CONECTOR PREMIUM CU FILET INTERN 1-3/4-1/2 3 5.8824 17.65 99204 CUPLA  
RAPIDA 3/4 3 5.8824 17.65 ROBINET FONTA I 1 46.2185 46.22 NIPLU 1 BR 2 6.31 12.62  
REDUCTIE CILINDRICA 1X1/2 1 16.8067 16.81

---